
CODICE FISCALE

00594040586

0636339101

0636339101

0636339101

80078750587

€ 11.401,00

€ 2.000,00

€ 2.000,00

€ 726,00

€ 533,42

20/03/2021

09/04/2021

24/06/2021

31/12/2021

31/12/2021

D.L. 8 /04/2020 N. 23

ART. 1 D.L. 22 /03/2021 N. 41

ART. 1 D.L. 25 /05/2021 N. 73

ART. 1 - C. 16/27
D.L.  25 /05/2021 N. 73

D.L. 104/20 L. 178/2020

BANCA MEZZOGIORNO

AGENZIA ENTRATE

AGENZIA ENTRATE

AGENZIA ENTRATE

INPS

SOGGETTO EROGANTE IMPORTO CONTRIBUTO

LAVANDERIA BOLLE DI SAPONE - AIUTI DI STATO 2021

DATA INCASSO CAUSALE


